__________________________________________________________________________________________
BT8-U040-INTEGRATED LED SERIES
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
The BT8-U040-IT series is provide good color uniformity,
with a high grade pc cover with light transmittance up to
95%, 1mm thickness anti-oxidation housign with
good heat dissipation performance.
Internal  driver with overload and short circuit protection.
High intensity brightness. Good for new and retrofit
projects
Installation: These fixtures are an excellent choice
for hallways, offices, coves, walls, etc
Rating: IP20
Warranty: 5 years
Listings: ETL
Bean Angle: 120°
CRI: >70
Fixture Body: Aluminum  with polycarbonate lens
Dimensions:
o 2FT:  22 29/32 x 1 37/64 x 1 21/32
o 3FT:  34 31/64 x 1 37/64 x 1 21/32
o 4FT:  46 59/64 x 1 37/64 x 1 21/32
o 5FT:  58 25/32 x 1 37/64 x 1 21/32
o 6FT:  69   3/32 x 1 37/64 x 1 21/32
o 8FT:  93 15/64 x 1 37/64 x 1 21/32
ORDERING INFORMATION  EX: BT8-U040-IT8-40-UNV-FRT-DM
Notes:
*If you do not see an option you would like please inquire directly and we will work to accommodate your needs.*
3a. 100 - 277V input voltage 5a. Black
*All of the products and specifications can change without prior notice*
*Please note this specification sheet is considered to be business promotional material and not used for product listing identification purposes*
1834 NW 21st STREET MIAMI, FL 33142  |  PHONE – 786.420.3600  |  FAX – 786.420.3602  |  SPECTRASOL-US.COM
Project Name
Project #
Model #
Type
Series Wattage (Lumens) Input Voltage Temperature Lens Mounting Hardware
1a. BT8-U040-IT2 09 (09W; 900lm) 2a. UNV 3a. 27K (2700K) 4a. FRT 6a. Included
13 (13W; 1,300lm) 3b. 30K (3000K)
3c. 40K (4000K)
3d. 50K (5000K)
3e. 60K (6000K)
1b. BT8-U040-IT3
1c. BT8-U040-IT4
1d. BT8-U040-IT5
1e. BT8-U040-IT6
1f. BT8-U040-IT3
22 (22W; 2,200lm)
25 (25W; 2,500lm)
28 (28W; 2,800lm)
40 (13W; 4,000lm)
Dimming
5a. DM
5b. Blank